AAUW GERANIUM SALE ORDER FORM

Order:

Complete form below with your geranium order and mail to reach Rebecca or Dottie by
April 20, 2023. Include your check made out to Coastal-Georgetown AAUW:

* Rebecca Moscoso, 37140 Lord Baltimore LN, Ocean View DE 19970 OR

* Dottie Woodbury, 23390 Boatmans CT, Lewes DE 19958.

* Deadline for Orders & Payment: April 20, 2023

Pick-Up

Thursday — May 4, 2023,10 am-1 pm
Bethany/Fenwick/South - Home of Rebecca Moscoso OR

Rehoboth/Lewes/North - Home of Dottie Woodbury

PURCHASER NAME:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

6” POTS: NUMBER
RED

WHITE

PINK

LAVENDER

10” HANGING BASKETS:

RED
WHITE
PINK
LAVENDER

X $7.00 =
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
TOTAL POTS ORDER
NUMBER X $15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
TOTAL BASKETS ORDER

TOTAL PAYMENT DUE (pots and hanging baskets) :

Check#

OR Cash Paid $

Deadline for Orders & Payment: April 20, 2023
For further information or questions, contact Rebecca Moscoso @ 703-405-8984 or Dottie
Woodbury @ 302-945-2059. Details are subject to change

TOTAL $
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